§470aa et seq.). 299 

CONTRACTS WITH THIRD PARTIES 300 

13. (a) The Contractor shall advertise each construction (as “construction” is 301 

defined in the Federal Acquisition Regulations (FAR) at 48 C.F.R. § 2.101), equipment, or 302 

supply contract exceeding $25,000 (twenty-five thousand dollars) for competitive bidding.  Any 303 

action proposed by the Contractor other than making the award to the lowest responsible bidder 304 

shall be subject to the Contracting Officer’s approval. 305 

(b) For all construction contracts exceeding $100,000 (one hundred thousand 306